

(
SLP(C)No. 10881 OF 2001
ITEM NO.MM-2 COURT NO.10 SEC -IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition(C) No.10881 of 2001

M/s. Deokar Exports Pvt. Ltd. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

The New India Assurance Company Ltd. Respondent(s)

Date: 9-10-2001: This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For the Petitioner(s) :Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv. (N.P)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar

Note: This matter is listed on 15-10-2001, DL
No.1672, Item No.639.