

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5103 OF 2002

DEOKAR EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the arguing counsel is indisposed.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

dITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER
SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5103 OF 2002

DEOKAR EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the arguing counsel is indisposed.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER